
LINEUP

Date: 26.02.2023.

DLSS U-10
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

30 G Artemjevs Artemijs 08.02.2013.
3 D Jeremejevs Jegors 01.06.2013.
5 D Jaudzems Haralds 17.10.2013.
9 D Huk Artjom 27.05.2013.
11 D Guks Maksims 16.09.2013.
26 D Asta Edgars 02.12.2013.
34 D Tukāns Sandis 06.07.2013.

F Romanovs Mihails 28.06.2013.
4 F Grišanovs Timurs 04.06.2013.
12 F Vorfolomejevs Mihails 18.06.2013.
13 F Eltermans Andrejs 13.10.2013.
15 F Martirosian Mikael 02.04.2013.
20 F Geidāne Līna 04.05.2011.
22 F Gauks Oļgerds 26.06.2013.
24 F Vaivods Gustavs 14.07.2013.
25 F Charitonov Jeremej 17.05.2013.
30 F Kurilovs Timurs 08.09.2013.
31 F Kindzulis Martins 18.12.2013.
35 F Čulkovs Konstantins 08.10.2013.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Kurelass Ruslans Head Coach
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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